Phone: 01384 824 100
Fax: 01384 825 077
Top Hat
Brackets
Top Hat Brackets Captive Nuts Inc.
Captive Nuts
DSOC50DSOC75DSOC100DSOC150
DSOC225
DSOC300
Code Size
DSOC50 50mm
DSOC75 75mm
DSOC100 100mm
DSOC150 150mm
DSOC225 225mm
DSOC300 300mm
Material: Pre Galv Pressed Steel
Finish: Zinc Plated
Top Hat Brackets supplied with Adjustable Captive Nuts, these nuts slide along the slot length allowing easy adjustment
of the fix point location and hence drastically reducing the installation time. Our Top Hat Brackets are also known as